
Men Women Total
Total Headcount 1086 1834 2920
FTE (Full-Time Equivalent) 838 1435 2273
Full-Time UGRD Students 726 1222 1948
Part-time UGRD Students 360 612 972
Full-Time GRAD Students 29 83 112
Part-Time GRAD Students 49 103 152

Freshman 840 Under 18 146 2 or more 157
Sophomore 543 18-24 1970 Am. Indian 62
Junior 503 25-29 334 Asian 81
Senior 770 30-39 303 Black 159
Graduate 264 40-49 122 Hawaiian 12
Total 2920 50-64 42 Hispanic 236

65+ 3 NS 33
Online ONLY Headcount UGRD GRAD Total 2920 White 2180
Degree Seeking 406 167 Total 2920
Non-Degree Seeking 124

North Dakota 1890
California 108
Montana 98
Minnesota 97
Arizona 41

New Freshmen Enrollment
Average HS GPA 3.42
Average Comp ACT 21
Average # of Credits Enrolled 14

General Studies 51
Nursing 47
Biology 42
Elementary Education 24
Criminal Justice 22

North Dakota 235
Montana 25
California 20
Colorado 16
Arizona 11

Persistence and Graduation Rates

Student Athlete Graduation Rates
(% of Full-time, first-time , graduating within 6 years)

Academic Degree Conferred (Summer 19, Fall 19, Spring 20)

Associate of Science (AS) 2 Male Female Total
2 or More 10 11 21

Bachelors of Art (BA) 65 Am. Indian 4 9 13
Bachelors of Applied Science(BAS) 3 Asian 19 11 30
Bachelors of General Studies (BGS) 26 Black 19 16 35
Bachelors of Science (BS) 251 Hawaiian 1 1
Bachelors of Science Education (BSE) 85 Hispanic 9 17 26
Bachelors of Nursing (BSN) 56 NS 8 4 12
Bachelors of Social Work 60 White 137 341 478
Bachelors of Fine Art (BFA) 1
Total UGRD Graduates 549

Psychology (EDS) 4
Masters in Mathematics Education (MAT) 1
Education (MEDUCAT) 17
Masters of Science (MS) 90
Masters of Music (MME) 1
Total GRAD Graduates 113

Certificates (UGRD + GRAD) 14

Total Graduates by Ethnicity AY 19-20
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Top 5 Majors of New Enrolled Freshmen

Top States New Enrolled Freshmen

Enrollment Detail

Academic Level Enrollment by Age

Enrollment by Top 5 States

Headcount Enrollment by Ethnicity

Degrees Conferred by Degree Type

Retention Rate
(% Full-time, first-time, fall to fall retention)

Fall 2013 Fall 2014 Fall 2015 Fall 2016 Fall 2017 Fall 2018 Fall 2019 Fall 2020
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Graduation Rates
(% Full-Time, first-time, graduating within 6 years)

 ACADEMIC DEGREE CONFERRED

Degrees Conferred by Degree Type		
Associate of Science (AS)	 2
	

Bachelors of Art (BA)	 65
Bachelors of Applied Science (BAS)	 3
Bachelors of General Studies (BGS)	 26
Bachelors of Science (BS)	 251
Bachelors of Science Education (BSE)	 85
Bachelors of Nursing (BSN)	 56
Bachelors of Social Work	 60
Bachelors of Fine Arts	 1
Total UGRD Graduates	 549
	

Total Graduates by Ethnicity AY 19-20
	 Male	 Female	 Total
2 or More Races	 8	 10	 18
American Indian	 4	 8	 12
Asian	 4	 3	 7
Black	 11	 9	 20
Hawaiian	 0	 1	 1
Hispanic	 9	 16	 25
Non-Resident Alien	 44	 60	 104
NS	 7	 3	 10
White	 118	 298	 416

Psychology (EDS)	 4
Masters in Mathematics Education (MAT)	 1
Education (MEDUCAT)	 17
Masters of Science (MS)	 90
Masters of Music (MME)	 1
Total GRAD Graduates	 113
	

Certificates (UGRD + GRD)	 14

 ENROLLMENT DETAILS
	 Men	 Women	 Total		
Total Headcount	 1086	 1834	 2920
FTE (Full-Time Equivalent) 	 838	 1435	 2273
Full-Time UGRD Students	 697	 1139	 1836
Part-Time UGRD Students	 311	 509	 820
Full-Time GRAD Students	 29	 83	 112
Part-Time GRAD Students	 49	 103	 152
										        
Academic Level		  Enrollment by Age	 Enrollment by Ethnicity	 Online ONLY Headcount	 UGRD	 GRAD
Freshmen	 840	 Under 18	 146	 2 or more	 157	 Degree Seeking	 406	 167	
Sophomore	 543	 18-24	 1970	 Am. Indian	 62	 Non-Degree Seeking	 124	
Junior	 503	 25-29	 334	 Asian	 981	
Senior	 770	 30-39	 303	 Black	 159	
Graduate	 264	 40-49	 122	 Hawaiian	 12	
Total 	 2920	 50-64	 42	 Hispanic	 236	
		  65+	 3	 NS	 33
		  Total	 2920	 White	 2180	
				    Total	 2920

Enrollment by Top 5 States
North Dakota: 1890    California: 108    Montana: 98    Minnesota: 97   Arizona: 41	
								      
 NEW FRESHMEN ENROLLMENT

Average HS GPA  =  3.42    n   Average Comp ACT  =  21   n    Average # of Credits Enrolled  =  14
										        
Top 5 Majors of New  
Enrolled Freshmen										        
General Studies	 51									       
Nursing	 47									       
Biology	 42									       
Elementary Education	 24									       
Criminal Justice	 22

 RETENTION AND GRADUATON RATES
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